MONTH = MAY

YEAR :- 2022
BATCH i~ Regular + Odd
SR.NO. |  DATE DAY TIME TOPIC

1 2/5/2022 | Monday | 2-3pM Mckenzie
2 3/5/2022 | Tuesday | 2:3PM | Evaluation of Respiratory system
3 3/5/2022 | Tuesday | 3-4pm MRP
4 4/5/2022 |Wednesday 2-3 PM MET
5 4/5/2022 Wed ¥| 3-4pm NDT
6 5/5/2022 | Thursday | 2.4 pm
7 6/5/2022 | Friday | 2-3PM Cyriax
8 6/5/2022 | Friday | 3.4pm NOT
£ 9/5/2022 | Monday | 2-3pm Mckenzie
10 | 10/5/2022 | Tuesday | 2-3pm | Evaluation of Respiratory system
11 10/5/2022 | Tuesday | 3-4pm Bobath

| 12 | 13/5/2022 [yednessay] 23 PM Maitiand (Wirist)

| 13 | 13/5/2022 \yednesday] 3-4pm Bobath

': 14 12/5/2022 | Thursday | 2-4FM
15 | 05/13/2022 | Friday | 2:3rm Cyriax

| 16 | 05/17/2022 | Tuesday | 2-3FpM PEFR &Breath holding tests
17 |0S/31/2022 | Tuesday | 2-3pm [Evalustion of Cardiovascular System |y, oo
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